AUCTION CATALOG

HAND & STONE MASSAGE AND
FACIAL SPA

Start Date: 11:00 AM | Wednesday - May 12
End Date: 11:00 AM | Wednesday - May 19
Preview 8:00 AM to 4:00 PM | Tuesday, May 18th
1267 N 205th St., Shoreline, WA 98133

13% BUYERS PREMIUM ON ALL ITEMS
Due to insurance and safety reasons, children under 12 cannot be admitted.
ALL SALES ARE FINAL UPON AWARD OF ONLINE BID.

PAYMENT: FULL PAYMENT MUST BE MADE NO LATER THAN 5 PM, WEDNESDAY, MAY 19™.
PAYMENT MUST BE MADE BY ONLINE CREDIT CARD OR WIRE TRANSFER ONLY, NO IN-
PERSON PAYMENTS (DUE TO COVID-19). AFTER THE AUCTION CLOSES & YOU RECEIVE
YOUR EMAILED INVOICE, PLEASE REPLY AND WE WILL CHARGE YOUR CARD ON FILE.

TO PAY ONLINE GO TO MURPHYAUCTION.COM, CLICK ON THE ONLINE BIDDING
DROPDOWN MENU AND GO DOWN TO MAKE PAYMENT.

REMOVAL: ALL ITEMS MUST BE REMOVED NO LATER THAN 4:00 PM, FRIDAY, MAY 215",
REMOVAL HOURS: 8:00 AM TO 4:00 PM, THURSDAY & FRIDAY, MAY 20™ & 2157, (PLEASE READ
REMOVAL PROCEDURES REGARDING COVID-19 ON OUR WEBSITE). NO WEEKEND REMOVAL.

WARRANTY DISCLAIMER: ALL SALES ARE FINAL. ALL ITEMS ARE BEING SOLD "AS IS,
WHERE IS", WITH ALL FAULTS AND WITHOUT ANY WARRANTIES AS TO MERCHANTABILITY
OF FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE. THE PRINCIPAL, THE AUCTIONEER, THE
ADVERTISING COORDINATOR, AND ANY OF THEIR AGENTS MAKE NO EXPRESS OR IMPLIED
WARRANTIES OF ANY TYPE.

ADVERTISING DISCLAIMER: ALL INFORMATION WAS OBTAINED FROM SOURCES DEEMED
RELIABLE. ALTHOUGH EVERY PRECAUTION HAS BEEN TAKEN TO ENSURE ACCURACY, THE
PRINCIPAL, THE JAMES G. MURPHY CO., THE ADVERTISING COORDINATOR AND ALL THEIR
AGENTS SHALL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY ERRORS OR OMISSIONS THEREIN. IT IS FOR
THIS REASON THAT WE RECOMMEND THAT ALL ITEMS BE THOROUGHLY INSPECTED
PRIOR TO THE POINT OF SALE.

ONLINE BIDS: FAILURE TO AWARD BID - ONLINE BIDDERS WILL NOT HAVE ANY CLAIM
AGAINST THE JAMES G. MURPHY CO. FOR FAILURE TO SUBMIT BIDS TO THE AUCTIONEER
OR ANY ERROR ON THE BIDDING PLATFORM. IN SOME INSTANCES, THE BIDDING
PLATFORM MAY SHOW AN ITEM AWARDED TO AN ONLINE CUSTOMER; HOWEVER, WE
RESERVE THE RIGHT TO WITHDRAW A BID AWARDED IN ERROR.

JAMES G. MURPHY CO.
PO BOX 82160 KENMORE WA, 98028 1-800-426-3008 murphyauction.com



James G. Murphy Co.
P.0. Box 82160
Kenmore, WA 98028
1-800-426-3008
murphyauction.com

HAND & STONE MASSAGE AND FACIAL SPA - ONLINE AUCTION 5/12/2021-5/19/2021

LOT#

LOT #

1

10

NRG

6 QT PROFESSIONAL MASSAGE STONE WARMER

NRG

6 QT PROFESSIONAL MASSAGE STONE WARMER

NRG

6 QT PROFESSIONAL MASSAGE STONE WARMER

NRG

6 QT PROFESSIONAL MASSAGE STONE WARMER
NRG
6 QT PROFESSIONAL MASSAGE STONE WARMER

NRG

6 QT PROFESSIONAL MASSAGE STONE WARMER

NRG

6 QT PROFESSIONAL MASSAGE STONE WARMER

NRG

6 QT PROFESSIONAL MASSAGE STONE WARMER

NRG

6 QT PROFESSIONAL MASSAGE STONE WARMER

NRG

6 QT PROFESSIONAL MASSAGE STONE WARMER

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

SALON SUNDAY SPA-CABI-507-WHT

TOWEL WARMER

SALON SUNDAY SPA-CABI-507-WHT

TOWEL WARMER

NRG 267-0023

TOWEL WARMER

NRG 267-0023

TOWEL WARMER

NRG 267-0023

TOWEL WARMER

NRG 267-0023

TOWEL WARMER

NRG 267-0023

TOWEL WARMER

NRG 267-0023

TOWEL WARMER

NRG 267-0023

TOWEL WARMER

NRG 267-0023

TOWEL WARMER

*%13% BUYERS PREMIUM ON ALL ITEMS**



James G. Murphy Co. Page: 2
HAND & STONE MASSAGE AND FACIAL SPA - ONLINE AUCTION 5/12/2021-5/19/2021

LOT# LOT #
21 NRG 267-0023 33 DERMALOGIC KDA-SAAPP-209
TOWEL WARMER UV SANITIZER W/UV GERMACIDAL LAMP

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

NRG 267-0023

TOWEL WARMER

NRG 267-0023

TOWEL WARMER

NRG 267-0023

TOWEL WARMER

LOT, APPROX (120) HAND TOWELS, (6)
FULL SIZE
TOWELS & (6) BLANKETS

LOT, APPROX (10) FULL SIZE TOWELS,

(70) HAND
TOWELS & (6) BLANKETS

LOT, APPROX (68) HAND TOWELS, (10)
FULL SIZE
TOWELS & (6) BLANKETS

LOT, APPROX (60) HAND TOWELS, (10)
FULL SIZE
TOWELS, (6) BLANKETS & (10) COVER SHEETS

LOT, APPROX (60) HAND TOWELS, (10)
FULL SIZE
TOWELS, (6) BLANKETS & (10) COVER SHEETS

LOT, (16) BLANKETS

DERMALOGIC KDA-SAAPP-209

UV SANITIZER W/UV GERMACIDAL LAMP

DERMALOGIC KDA-SAAPP-209

UV SANITIZER W/UV GERMACIDAL LAMP

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

DERMALOGIC KDA-SAAPP-209

UV SANITIZER W/UV GERMACIDAL LAMP

NUFREE FINIPIL WN-408-001

WAX WARMER

NUFREE FINIPIL WN-408-001

WAX WARMER

NUFREE FINIPIL WN-408-001

WAX WARMER

LOT, (6) PREMIUM QUALITY HOH1-US
MASSAGE OIL
WARMERS (2 ARE UNUSED)

LOT, (5) PREMIUM QUALITY HOH1-US

MASSAGE OIL
WARMERS

MILO T-201

PROFESSIONAL SPA FACIAL STEAMER/VAPORIZER
W/ADJUSTABLE STEAM ARM, OZONE SWITCH,
WATER RESERVOIR & TIMER

MILO T-201

PROFESSIONAL SPA FACIAL STEAMER/VAPORIZER
W/ADJUSTABLE STEAM ARM, OZONE SWITCH,
WATER RESERVOIR & TIMER

MILO T-201

PROFESSIONAL SPA FACIAL STEAMER/VAPORIZER
W/ADJUSTABLE STEAM ARM, OZONE SWITCH,
WATER RESERVOIR & TIMER

*¥139% BUYERS PREMIUM ON ALL ITEMS**



James G. Murphy Co.

Page: 3

HAND & STONE MASSAGE AND FACIAL SPA - ONLINE AUCTION 5/12/2021-5/19/2021

LOT #

LOT #

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

51

53

54

MILO T-201
PROFESSIONAL SPA FACIAL STEAMER/VAPORIZER

W/ADJUSTABLE STEAM ARM, OZONE SWITCH,
WATER RESERVOIR & TIMER

DAYLIGHT U/25030

LED MAGNIFYING LAMP W/TABLE & CLAMP

DAYLIGHT U/25030

LED MAGNIFYING LAMP W/TABLE & CLAMP

DAYLIGHT U/25030

LED MAGNIFYING LAMP W/TABLE & CLAMP

DAYLIGHT U/25030

LED MAGNIFYING LAMP W/TABLE (MISSING
CLAMP)

KENDAL HB-SF0I

PROFESSIONAL DIAMOND MICRODERMABRASION
MACHINE

KENDAL HB-SF0I

PROFESSIONAL DIAMOND MICRODERMABRASION
MACHINE

KENDAL HB-SF0I

PROFESSIONAL DIAMOND MICRODERMABRASION
MACHINE

OAKWORKS PROLUXE PX-FLAT TOP

FLAT TOP ELECTRIC LIFT MASSAGE TABLE
W/EARTHLIFE TABLE WARMING PAD

OAKWORKS PROLUXE PX-FLAT TOP

FLAT TOP ELECTRIC LIFT MASSAGE TABLE
W/EARTHLIFE TABLE WARMING PAD

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

OAKWORKS PROLUXE PX-LIFT-ASSIST BR

LIFT ASSIST BACKREST MASSAGE TABLE
W/EARTHLIFE TABLE WARMING PAD

OAKWORKS PROLUXE PX-LIFT-ASSIST BR

LIFT ASSIST BACKREST MASSAGE TABLE
W/EARTHLIFE TABLE WARMING PAD

OAKWORKS PROLUXE PX-LIFT-ASSIST BR

LIFT ASSIST BACKREST MASSAGE TABLE
W/EARTHLIFE TABLE WARMING PAD

OAKWORKS PROLUXE PX-LIFT-ASSIST BR

LIFT ASSIST BACKREST MASSAGE TABLE
W/EARTHLIFE TABLE WARMING PAD

OAKWORKS PROLUXE PX-FLAT TOP

FLAT TOPELECTRIC LIFT MASSAGE TABLE
W/EARTHLIFE TABLE WARMING PAD

OAKWORKS PROLUXE PX-LIFT-ASSIST BR

LIFT ASSIST BACKREST MASSAGE TABLE
W/EARTHLIFE TABLE WARMING PAD

OAKWORKS PROLUXE PX-LIFT-ASSIST BR

LIFT ASSIST BACKREST MASSAGE TABLE
W/EARTHLIFE TABLE WARMING PAD

OAKWORKS PROLUXE PX-LIFT-ASSIST BR
LIFT ASSIST BACKREST MASSAGE TABLE

W/EARTHLIFE TABLE WARMING PAD (BAD STRUT,
HAVE REPLACEMENT)

OAKWORKS PROLUXE PX-FLAT TOP

ELECTRIC LIFT MASSAGE TABLE W/EARTHLIFE
TABLE WARMING PAD

**13% BUYERS PREMIUM ON ALL ITEMS**



LOT#

James G. Murphy Co.
HAND & STONE MASSAGE AND FACIAL SPA - ONLINE AUCTION 5/12/2021-5/19/2021

LOT #

Page: 4

64 OAKWORKS PROLUXE PX-LIFT-ASSIST BR 75

65

66

67
68
69

70

71

72

73

74

BACKREST MASSAGE TABLE W/EARTHLIFE TABLE

WARMING PAD

OAKWORKS PROLUXE PX-FLAT TOP

76

ELECTRIC LIFT MASSAGE TABLE W/EARTHLIFE

TABLE WARMING PAD

OAKWORKS PORTAL PRO

MASSAGE CHAIR W/CARRYING BAG

MATERNITY MASSAGE PAD

LOT, (6) ASSORTED MASSAGE PILLOWS

LOT, (6) ASSORTED MASSAGE PILLOWS

OAKWORKS

ADJUSTABLE HEIGHT ROLLING STOOL
W/BACKREST

OAKWORKS

ADJUSTABLE HEIGHT ROLLING STOOL
W/BACKREST

OAKWORKS

ADJUSTABLE HEIGHT ROLLING STOOL
W/BACKREST

OAKWORKS

ADJUSTABLE HEIGHT ROLLING STOOL
W/BACKREST

OAKWORKS

ADJUSTABLE HEIGHT ROLLING STOOL

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

OAKWORKS

ADJUSTABLE HEIGHT ROLLING STOOL

OAKWORKS

ADJUSTABLE HEIGHT ROLLING STOOL

OAKWORKS
ADJUSTABLE HEIGHT ROLLING STOOL
OAKWORKS

ADJUSTABLE HEIGHT ROLLING STOOL

OAKWORKS

ADJUSTABLE HEIGHT ROLLING STOOL

OAKWORKS
ADJUSTABLE HEIGHT ROLLING STOOL
OAKWORKS
ADJUSTABLE HEIGHT ROLLING STOOL

OAKWORKS

ADJUSTABLE HEIGHT ROLLING STOOL

LOT, (11) SCRUB STYLE SHIRTS
(EMBROIDERED

HAND &

STONE)

LOT, (18) ROBES (EMBROIDERED W/HAND &

STONE) &
(17) PAIRS OF SLIPPERS

LOT, (15) MASSAGE APRONS

LOT, (40) MEDICAL BAGS

*#13% BUYERS PREMIUM ON ALL ITEMS**



James G. Murphy Co.
HAND & STONE MASSAGE AND FACIAL SPA - ONLINE AUCTION 5/12/2021-5/19/2021

LOT #

LOT #

Page: 5

87
88
89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

929

LOT, (10) WAX PADS
LOT, (30) HEAD REST COVERS
LOT, (30) HEAD REST COVERS

LOT, MASSAGE GELS, OIL & ASSORTED
PRODUCTS ON

THESE (3) SHELVES (SOME ARE FULL/SOME ARE
PARTIAL)

LOT, MASSAGE GELS, OIL & ASSORTED
PRODUCTS IN
THESE BINS (SOME ARE FULL/SOME ARE PARTIAL)

LOT, MASSAGE GELS, OIL & ASSORTED
PRODUCTS IN
THESE BINS (SOME ARE FULL/SOME ARE PARTIAL)

4-COMPARTMENT LAUNDRY CART

LOT, (9) STONE & CANDLE DISH DECOR
PIECES

LOT, ASSORTED DERMATOLOGY
INSTRUMENTS, STORAGE
BINS & GLASS JARS W/LIDS

LOT, APPROX (40) PARASILK BOOT &

GLOVE THERAPY
TREATMENT HOT PADS

LOT, ASSORTED BAGS & DISPOSABLE
GLASSES

IN THIS

SECTION

LOT, (2) LASKO 2511 36" TOWER FANS
W/REMOTE

CONTROLS

LOT, (2) LASKO 2511 36" TOWER FANS
W/REMOTE

CONTROLS

100

101

102

103
104
105
106
167
i08
169
110
ill
112
113
114

115

LOT, (2) LASKO 2511 36" TOWER FANS
W/REMOTE

CONTROLS

LOT, (2) LASKO 2511 36" TOWER FANS
W/REMOTE

CONTROLS

SIMPLY PURE SPA1670

HOT & COLD WATER DISPENSER
LOT, (2) SS TRASH CANS

LOT, (5) SS MINI TRASH CANS
LOT, (5) SS MINI TRASH CANS
LOT, '(7) MINI TRASH CANS

NAUGHAHYDE PADDED ARM CHAIR

NAUGHAHYDE PADDED ARM CHAIR

NAUGHAHYDE PADDED ARM CﬂAIR
NAUGHAHYDE P@DED ARM CHAiR
NAUGHAHYDE PADDED ARM CHAIR
NAUGHAHYDE PADDED ARM CHAIR
NAUGHAHYDE PADDED ARM CHAIR
NAUGHAHYDE PADDED ARM CHAIR

LOT, APPROX (13) ASSORTED PRINTS,
MIRRORS &
FRAMES IN THIS SECTION

*#13% BUYERS PREMIUM ON ALL ITEMS**



James G. Murphy Co.

HAND & STONE MASSAGE AND FACIAL SPA - ONLINE AUCTION 5/12/2021-5/19/2021

LOT# LOT#
116 LOT, APPROX (13) ASSORTED PRINTS, 128 LOT, APPROX (24) SHIRTS & SWEATERS
MIRRORS & (EMBROIDERED
FRAMES IN THIS SECTION

117

118

119

120

121
122

123

124

125

126

127

LOT, APPROX (13) ASSORTED PRINTS,
MIRRORS &
FRAMES IN THIS SECTION

LOT, APPROX (13) ASSORTED PRINTS,
MIRRORS &
FRAMES IN THIS SECTION

12' X 12' AREA RUG

10'W X 5'L X 7'"H DECORATIVE DISPLAY
CABINET (MUST
BE DISASSEMBLED)

48" X 30" X 6' DISPLAY CABINET
LOT, (3) A-FRAME SIGNS

LOT, 21" VIEWSONIC FLATSCREEN MONITOR
STAR

TSP100111 SLIP PRINTER, HONEYWELL SCANNER,
VERIPHONE VX-805, KEYBOARD & MOUSE

LOT, 21" VIEWSONIC FLATSCREEN MONITOR
STAR

TSP100111 SLIP PRINTER, HONEYWELL SCANNER,
VERIPHONE VX-805, KEYBOARD & MOUSE

HP OFFICEJET 6958

ALL-IN-ONE PRINTER & 21" FLATSCREEN MONITOR

BROTHER MFC-L2710DW

ALL-IN-ONE PRINTER

COSCO

3-STEP LADDER

129

130
131
132

133

134
135
136
137
138

139

140

141

142

"HAND & STONE)

LOT, (98) WASH CLOTHS & ASSORTED HAIR
BANDS

LOT, (4) PADDED FOLDING CHAIRS
TRANSFER CART
TRANSFER CART

LOT, ASSORTED CLEANING PRODUCTS ON
THESE (2)
SHELVES

LOT, (6) WOOD SLATBACK CHAIRS (BLACK)
LOT, (4) WOOD SLATBACK CHAIRS (BLACK)
LOT, (4) WOOD SLATBACK CHAIRS (BLACK)

LOT, 25" X 37" LIGHTED SIGN & LIGHTED
"OPEN" SIGN

LOT, ASSORTED SIGN & BROCHURE STANDS

LOT, ASSORTED BASKETS & STORAGE BINS
IN THIS
SECTION

LOT, ASSORTED FACE MASKS & SHIELDS IN
THIS

SECTION
LOT, (11) ALARM CLOCKS

LOT, (8) DIGITAL TIMERS

*¥13% BUYERS PREMIUM ON ALL ITEMS**
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